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City Manager: Wed., Nov. 27

Advertisement: Sun., Dec. 22

Meeting: January 7, 2020 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., Oct. 30 
Titles: Wed., Nov. 13
Staff Reports: Wed., Nov. 20  
Final Package: Wed., Dec. 11 
Publishing: Wed., Dec. 18 
Package Delivery: Tues., Dec. 24

City Manager: Wed., Jan. 1

Advertisement: Sun., Jan. 26

Meeting: February 4, 2020 
Submittal Deadline: Wed.,Dec. 4 
Titles: Wed., Dec. 18
Staff Reports: Wed., Dec. 25 
Final Package: Wed., Jan. 15 
Publishing: Wed., Jan. 22 
Package Delivery: Tues., Jan. 28

City Manager: Wed., Jan. 29

Advertisement: Sun., Feb. 23

Meeting: March 3, 2020 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., Jan. 1 
Titles: Wed., Jan. 15
Staff Reports: Wed., Jan. 22 
Final Package: Wed., Feb. 12 
Publishing: Wed., Feb. 19 
Package Delivery: Tues., Feb. 25

 City Manager: Wed., Feb 26

Advertisement: Sun., March 22

Meeting: April 7, 2020
Submittal Deadline: Wed., Jan. 29 
Titles: Wed., Feb. 12 
Staff Reports: Wed., Feb 19 
Final Package: Wed., March 11 
Publishing: Wed., March 28 
Package Delivery: Tues., March 24

Meeting: May 5, 2020
Submittal Deadline: Wed., Feb 26
Titles: Wed., March 11
Staff Reports: Wed., March 18     City Manager: Wed., March 25 
Final Package: Wed., April 8
Publishing: Wed., April 15             Advertisement: Sun., April 19 
Package Delivery: Tues., April 21

City Manager: Wed., April 29

Advertisement: Sun., May 24

Meeting: June 2, 2020
Submittal Deadline: Wed., April 1 
Titles: Wed., April 15
Staff Reports: Wed., April 22 
Final Package: Wed., May 13 
Publishing: Wed., May 20 
Package Delivery: Tues., May 26

City Manager: Wed., May 27

Advertisement: Sun., June 21

Meeting: July 7, 2020  
Submittal Deadline: Wed.,April 29 
Titles: Wed., May 13
Staff Reports: Wed., May 20 
Final Package: Wed., June 10 
Publishing: Wed., June 17 
Package Delivery: Tues., June 23

City Manager: Wed., July 1

Advertisement: Sun., July 26

Meeting: August 4, 2020 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., June 3 
Titles: Wed., June 17
Staff Reports: Wed., June 24 
Final Package: Wed., July 15 
Publishing: Wed., July 22 
Package Delivery: Tues., July 28

City Manager: Wed., July 29

Advertisement: Sun., Aug. 23

Meeting: September 1, 2020 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., July 1 
Titles: Wed., July 15
Staff Reports: Wed., July 22 
Final Package: Wed., Aug. 12 
Publishing: Wed., Aug. 19 
Package Delivery: Tues., Aug. 25

City Manager: Wed., Aug. 26

Advertisement: Sun., Sept. 20

Meeting: October 6, 2020 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., July 29 
Titles: Wed., Aug. 12
Staff Reports: Wed., Aug. 19
Final Package: Wed., Sept. 9 
Publishing: Wed., Sept. 16 
Package Delivery: Tues., Sept. 22

City Manager: Wed., Sept. 30

Advertisement: Sun., Oct. 25

Meeting: November 3, 2020 
Submittal Deadline: Wed., Sept. 2 
Titles: Wed., Sept. 16
Staff Reports: Wed., Sept. 23 
Final Package: Wed., Oct. 14 
Publishing: Wed., Oct. 21 
Package Delivery: Tues., Oct. 27

City Manager: Wed., Oct. 25

Advertisement: Sun., Nov. 22

Meeting: December 1, 2020 
Submittal Deadline:Wed., Sept.30 
Titles: Wed., Oct. 14
Staff Reports: Wed., Oct. 21 
Final Package: Wed., Nov. 11 
Publishing: Wed., Nov. 18 
Package Delivery: Tues., Nov. 24

Application 
Submittal

•Due date two (2)
months prior to
meeting

Titles

•Due two (2)
weeks after
submittal

Staff Reports

•Due internally
one (1) week
after title

•Due to the CM
the next week

Agenda 
Advertising

•Final package due
one (1) week prior

•Miami Herald, due
one (1) week after
completed package.

Check 
Advertisement

•Sunday after
requested
advertisement,
Miami Herald -
Neighbors

Package 
Delivery

•Deliver complete
packages to PC
Members the Tuesday
before the meeting

•Upload to City's website

Planning 
Commission 
Meeting

•First Tuesday of
each month
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2020 Planning Commission Timeline




